MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Capacity

Maximum speed
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

20/05/2024
www.mirandaeserra.pt

PROFESSIONAL BLENDER 1.9 L
EZ 600

Ref: 0425.417.007
Blendtec

Recommended daily blends: > 60 blends.

The EZ 600 can be programmed specifically for smoothies, coffee
beverages or milkshakes, providing consistently smooth blends
for drinks of all kinds.

LCD display, push-button controls.

3 Pre-programmed liquefaction cycles (small, medium, large) and
pulse botton.

Blunt blade technology stronger than traditional blades.

Includes 1 jug.

177x203x381 mm
1.56 kW
230V/1/50-60 Hz
191

29400 rpm

3.3kg
235x400x370 mm

4 kg


http://www.mirandaeserra.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

