



## PROFESSIONAL BLENDER 1.9 L EZ 600

Ref: 0425.417.007 Blendtec

Recommended daily blends: > 60 blends.

The EZ 600 can be programmed specifically for smoothies, coffee beverages or milkshakes, providing consistently smooth blends for drinks of all kinds.

LCD display, push-button controls.

3 Pre-programmed liquefaction cycles (small, medium, large) and pulse botton.

Blunt blade technology stronger than traditional blades. Includes 1 jug.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	177x203x381 mm
Power	1.56 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50-60 Hz
Capacity	1.91
Maximum speed	29400 rpm
Weight	3.3 kg
Packaging dimensions	235x400x370 mm
Gross weight	4 kg